
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Women's Team, Handicapped

Hcap From

8271 Tumbleweed Bar & Grill 2028698 2,667 Lincoln, ND

5352 Fireside Office Solutions 2028700 2,651 Bismarck, ND

7823 Guzzlers 2028693 2,623 Bismarck, ND

10304 Dakota Gals 2028705 2,571 Mandan, ND

9085 Weckerly Farms 2028706 2,568 Hurdsfield, ND

10626 Kirkwood Bank & Trust 2028704 2,550 Bismarck, ND

5007 Striking Balance 2021602 2,546 Mandan, ND

8958 Bismarck Eagles 2028694 2,530 Bismarck, ND

7959 Splitz Happen 2025036 2,524 Mandan, ND

80510 Eide Ford 2028702 2,512 Bismarck, ND

24411 New Rule 2017678 2,487 Menoken, ND

82212 Diversified Wealth Management 2028703 2,479 Bismarck, ND

82013 Strike Force 2018554 2,476 Bismarck, ND

79214 Top Dawgs 2014738 2,472 Bismarck, ND

74915 Capital City Restaurant 2028696 2,470 Bismarck, ND

65216 VUE CCU 2010566 2,457 Bismarck, ND

66517 Gutter Gals 2019335 2,443 Bismarck, ND

76318 Spare Me 2022252 2,441 Mandan, ND

70319 Dakota Community Bank 2028699 2,431 Bismarck, ND

74020 Lonesome Dove 2028697 2,415 Mandan, ND

87821 Team Lab 2018569 2,405 Center, ND

69522 Precision Edging 2028695 2,401 Bismarck, ND

The lowest score to cash is 2568.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

3521 Hoesel Mary Ann   \ Kurtz Kathy E. 2028697 1,356 Mandan, ND

4262 Phelps Cathy A.  \ Berg Kay F. 2028703 1,353 Bismarck, ND

4283 Robins Nicole J.  \ Martin Shalee R. 2021602 1,347 Mandan, ND

934 Pulver Faith   \ Price Missy J. 2017678 1,324 Menoken, ND

1515 Weiler Kristen R.  \ Portscheller Shelly L. 2017678 1,320 Menoken, ND

3506 Kopp Judith   \ Triska Sue P. 2028694 1,312 Bismarck, ND

3777 Geffre Yvette M.  \ Martin Shalee R. 2028695 1,311 Bismarck, ND

3888 Harnden Joyce O.  \ Graham Gina E. 2022252 1,305 Mandan, ND

3029 Sipma Sandra L.  \ Polsfuss Renee A. 2028693 1,297 Bismarck, ND

4619 Erickson Cindy   \ Schmidt Bobbie J. 2028698 1,297 Lincoln, ND

37511 Phelps Cathy A.  \ Heidrich Bernie 2022252 1,292 Mandan, ND

39612 Burns Trina M.  \ McDaniel Deborah A. 2028703 1,287 Bismarck, ND

39113 Lippert Carrie L.  \ Berg Brenda L. 2028699 1,275 Bismarck, ND

45514 Schon Amy   \ Lundstrom Jackie L. 2028702 1,274 Bismarck, ND

26715 Gunderson Roxanne Q.  \ Muth Deanna L. 2010566 1,270 Bismarck, ND

52016 Weckerly Wanda L.  \ Ressler Pam K. 2028706 1,268 Hurdsfield, ND

31217 Gorden Ruby E.  \ Kurtz Kathy E. 2028699 1,264 Bismarck, ND

48218 Gisinger Roberta   \ Germann Carrie M. 2018569 1,262 Center, ND

36919 Pegors Bonita M.  \ Schmidt Nancy J. 2028696 1,260 Bismarck, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

33119 Dura Arlene   \ Goehring Janice V. 2019335 1,260 Bismarck, ND

39921 Winings Carie L.  \ Dewald Kristen M. 2025036 1,254 Mandan, ND

33422 Rings Lynn K.  \ McGuire Janice M. 2019335 1,252 Bismarck, ND

38523 Hagel Lin R.  \ Schmit Shari R. 2010566 1,246 Bismarck, ND

45624 Krause Jennifer L.  \ Kram Colleen 2018554 1,245 Bismarck, ND

36425 Straabe Caitlin J.  \ Wagner Tara S. 2018554 1,238 Bismarck, ND

41825 Olsen Sandy M.  \ Olsen Taylor L. 2014738 1,238 Bismarck, ND

38027 Scott Pamela A.  \ Crouse Debbie M. 2028696 1,226 Bismarck, ND

29928 Grina Linda K.  \ Konschak Karen K. 2028707 1,218 Goodrich, ND

30229 Boser-Vinje Bernie   \ Ford Roberta D. 2028701 1,215 Bismarck, ND

37430 Geloff Eileen M.  \ Crosby Laurie A. 2014738 1,213 Bismarck, ND

31831 Minard Cathy   \ Newgard Anita J. 2028695 1,206 Bismarck, ND

54532 Mastel Janel I.  \ Bosch Raelene 2028694 1,202 Bismarck, ND

39633 Lanning Devon   \ Bittner Yolanda O. 2018569 1,186 Center, ND

39634 Bruley Diane   \ Genz Shirley A. 2025036 1,171 Mandan, ND

36635 Jose Trish   \ Helm Kellie A. 2028698 1,135 Lincoln, ND

38836 Stack Liz   \ Goehring Janice V. 2028697 1,091 Mandan, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1305.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

2241 Schmidt Bobbie J. 2028698 709 Lincoln, ND

2722 Robins Nicole J. 2021602 706 Mandan, ND

1593 Grina Linda K. 2028707 701 Goodrich, ND

2244 Stack Liz 2028697 697 Mandan, ND

1435 Polsfuss Renee A. 2028693 691 Bismarck, ND

1836 Burns Trina M. 2028703 684 Bismarck, ND

1677 Crouse Debbie M. 2028696 678 Bismarck, ND

1358 McGuire Janice M. 2019335 677 Bismarck, ND

1599 Sipma Sandra L. 2028693 675 Bismarck, ND

14010 Berg Brenda L. 2028699 672 Bismarck, ND

26711 Ressler Pam K. 2028706 671 Hurdsfield, ND

21012 Winings Carie L. 2025036 670 Mandan, ND

18913 Genz Shirley A. 2025036 667 Mandan, ND

15613 Martin Shalee R. 2028695 667 Bismarck, ND

9115 Pulver Faith 2017678 662 Menoken, ND

17816 Boser-Vinje Bernie 2028701 661 Bismarck, ND

19916 Lanning Devon 2018569 661 Center, ND

22118 Geffre Yvette M. 2028695 660 Bismarck, ND

23219 Straabe Caitlin J. 2018554 658 Bismarck, ND

27020 Krause Jennifer L. 2018554 654 Bismarck, ND

16421 Pegors Bonita M. 2028696 653 Bismarck, ND

19121 Graham Gina E. 2022252 653 Mandan, ND

15923 Gorden Ruby E. 2028699 651 Bismarck, ND

21623 Olsen Taylor L. 2014738 651 Bismarck, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

21325 Jose Trish 2028698 649 Lincoln, ND

7025 Weiler Kristen R. 2017678 649 Menoken, ND

26127 Lundstrom Jackie L. 2028702 643 Bismarck, ND

22927 Berg Kay F. 2028703 643 Bismarck, ND

17529 Triska Sue P. 2028694 639 Bismarck, ND

14030 Konschak Karen K. 2028707 636 Goodrich, ND

17831 Heidrich Bernie 2022252 634 Mandan, ND

18931 Dewald Kristen M. 2025036 634 Mandan, ND

15633 Germann Carrie M. 2018569 632 Center, ND

19733 Bittner Yolanda O. 2018569 632 Center, ND

19935 Rings Lynn K. 2019335 631 Bismarck, ND

19736 Phelps Cathy A. 2028703 630 Bismarck, ND

15137 Muth Deanna L. 2010566 628 Bismarck, ND

19937 Hoesel Mary Ann 2028697 628 Mandan, ND

23739 Erickson Cindy 2028698 626 Lincoln, ND

19439 Schon Amy 2028702 626 Bismarck, ND

13241 Newgard Anita J. 2028695 623 Bismarck, ND

25342 Weckerly Wanda L. 2028706 622 Hurdsfield, ND

21343 Mastel Janel I. 2028694 619 Bismarck, ND

22144 Geloff Eileen M. 2014738 618 Bismarck, ND

22644 Hagel Lin R. 2010566 618 Bismarck, ND

16746 Dura Arlene 2019335 617 Bismarck, ND

25147 Lippert Carrie L. 2028699 616 Bismarck, ND

19748 Phelps Cathy A. 2022252 615 Mandan, ND

32649 Gisinger Roberta 2018569 613 Center, ND

15350 Kurtz Kathy E. 2028699 611 Bismarck, ND

20550 Schmidt Nancy J. 2028696 611 Bismarck, ND

15352 Kurtz Kathy E. 2028697 608 Mandan, ND

253 Price Missy J. 2017678 606 Menoken, ND

12454 Ford Roberta D. 2028701 604 Bismarck, ND

17554 Kopp Judith 2028694 604 Bismarck, ND

19756 Harnden Joyce O. 2022252 603 Mandan, ND

15656 Martin Shalee R. 2021602 603 Mandan, ND

15358 Crosby Laurie A. 2014738 602 Bismarck, ND

20259 Olsen Sandy M. 2014738 600 Bismarck, ND

18660 Kram Colleen 2018554 598 Bismarck, ND

15961 Schmit Shari R. 2010566 594 Bismarck, ND

18661 Minard Cathy 2028695 594 Bismarck, ND

16461 Goehring Janice V. 2028697 594 Mandan, ND

20764 Bruley Diane 2025036 591 Mandan, ND

16465 Goehring Janice V. 2019335 589 Bismarck, ND

21365 Scott Pamela A. 2028696 589 Bismarck, ND

15367 Helm Kellie A. 2028698 585 Lincoln, ND

8168 Portscheller Shelly L. 2017678 581 Menoken, ND

33269 Bosch Raelene 2028694 570 Bismarck, ND

13270 Wagner Tara S. 2018554 561 Bismarck, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

11671 Gunderson Roxanne Q. 2010566 560 Bismarck, ND

21372 McDaniel Deborah A. 2028703 524 Bismarck, ND

The lowest score to cash is 662.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

6721 Schmidt Bobbie J. 2028698 2,062 Lincoln, ND

8162 Robins Nicole J. 2021602 2,039 Mandan, ND

5733 Graham Gina E. 2022252 2,002 Mandan, ND

2734 Pulver Faith 2017678 2,001 Menoken, ND

6725 Stack Liz 2028697 1,998 Mandan, ND

4776 Sipma Sandra L. 2028693 1,993 Bismarck, ND

5497 Burns Trina M. 2028703 1,973 Bismarck, ND

2108 Weiler Kristen R. 2017678 1,969 Menoken, ND

4209 Berg Brenda L. 2028699 1,963 Bismarck, ND

80110 Ressler Pam K. 2028706 1,958 Hurdsfield, ND

81011 Krause Jennifer L. 2018554 1,956 Bismarck, ND

63012 Winings Carie L. 2025036 1,953 Mandan, ND

46813 Martin Shalee R. 2021602 1,952 Mandan, ND

68714 Berg Kay F. 2028703 1,950 Bismarck, ND

42915 Polsfuss Renee A. 2028693 1,949 Bismarck, ND

71116 Erickson Cindy 2028698 1,921 Lincoln, ND

59717 Hoesel Mary Ann 2028697 1,916 Mandan, ND

40518 McGuire Janice M. 2019335 1,913 Bismarck, ND

97819 Gisinger Roberta 2018569 1,906 Center, ND

66320 Geffre Yvette M. 2028695 1,904 Bismarck, ND

66321 Geloff Eileen M. 2014738 1,902 Bismarck, ND

52522 Triska Sue P. 2028694 1,901 Bismarck, ND

67823 Hagel Lin R. 2010566 1,893 Bismarck, ND

42024 Konschak Karen K. 2028707 1,891 Goodrich, ND

59125 Phelps Cathy A. 2022252 1,890 Mandan, ND

64826 Olsen Taylor L. 2014738 1,889 Bismarck, ND

52527 Kopp Judith 2028694 1,888 Bismarck, ND

45928 Kurtz Kathy E. 2028699 1,887 Bismarck, ND

629 Price Missy J. 2017678 1,883 Menoken, ND

56730 Dewald Kristen M. 2025036 1,882 Mandan, ND

78331 Lundstrom Jackie L. 2028702 1,880 Bismarck, ND

56732 Genz Shirley A. 2025036 1,870 Mandan, ND

53433 Heidrich Bernie 2022252 1,868 Mandan, ND

69634 Straabe Caitlin J. 2018554 1,867 Bismarck, ND

63934 Jose Trish 2028698 1,867 Lincoln, ND

37236 Ford Roberta D. 2028701 1,865 Bismarck, ND

75937 Weckerly Wanda L. 2028706 1,863 Hurdsfield, ND

75338 Lippert Carrie L. 2028699 1,860 Bismarck, ND

99639 Bosch Raelene 2028694 1,859 Bismarck, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

46839 Germann Carrie M. 2018569 1,859 Center, ND

39641 Newgard Anita J. 2028695 1,853 Bismarck, ND

34841 Gunderson Roxanne Q. 2010566 1,853 Bismarck, ND

39643 Wagner Tara S. 2018554 1,844 Bismarck, ND

59144 Harnden Joyce O. 2022252 1,839 Mandan, ND

58245 Schon Amy 2028702 1,836 Bismarck, ND

59745 Rings Lynn K. 2019335 1,836 Bismarck, ND

50147 Dura Arlene 2019335 1,833 Bismarck, ND

63948 Mastel Janel I. 2028694 1,828 Bismarck, ND

59749 Lanning Devon 2018569 1,825 Center, ND

24350 Portscheller Shelly L. 2017678 1,823 Menoken, ND

45951 Helm Kellie A. 2028698 1,818 Lincoln, ND

45352 Muth Deanna L. 2010566 1,816 Bismarck, ND

47753 Schmit Shari R. 2010566 1,811 Bismarck, ND

45954 Crosby Laurie A. 2014738 1,810 Bismarck, ND

47754 Gorden Ruby E. 2028699 1,810 Bismarck, ND

62156 Bruley Diane 2025036 1,806 Mandan, ND

59157 Bittner Yolanda O. 2018569 1,801 Center, ND

60658 Olsen Sandy M. 2014738 1,793 Bismarck, ND

63959 McDaniel Deborah A. 2028703 1,787 Bismarck, ND

55860 Kram Colleen 2018554 1,763 Bismarck, ND

49261 Goehring Janice V. 2019335 1,755 Bismarck, ND

55862 Minard Cathy 2028695 1,748 Bismarck, ND

28363 Monroe Jean A. 2028705 701 Mandan, ND

24064 Erickson Jeanette (Dolly) C. 2028705 650 Mandan, ND

24865 Neuharth Lori 2028705 618 Mandan, ND

25966 Nelson Carol L. 2028705 602 Mandan, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1956.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch 6-Game, Scratch 6-Game, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Price Missy J. 2017678 1,243 Menoken, ND

2 Pulver Faith 2017678 1,163 Menoken, ND

3 Weiler Kristen R. 2017678 1,155 Menoken, ND

4 Portscheller Shelly L. 2017678 1,093 Menoken, ND

5 Berg Brenda L. 2028699 1,028 Bismarck, ND

6 Graham Gina E. 2022252 960 Mandan, ND

7 Kurtz Kathy E. 2028699 950 Bismarck, ND

8 Burns Trina M. 2028703 949 Bismarck, ND

9 Ford Roberta D. 2028701 948 Bismarck, ND

10 Martin Shalee R. 2021602 935 Mandan, ND

11 Boser-Vinje Bernie 2028701 928 Bismarck, ND

12 Germann Carrie M. 2018569 924 Center, ND

13 Heidrich Bernie 2022252 923 Mandan, ND

14 Phelps Cathy A. 2022252 917 Mandan, ND
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch 6-Game, Scratch 6-Game, Scratch

Hcap From

15 Genz Shirley A. 2025036 913 Mandan, ND

16 Schon Amy 2028702 866 Bismarck, ND

17 Berg Kay F. 2028703 857 Bismarck, ND

18 Lanning Devon 2018569 856 Center, ND

19 Bittner Yolanda O. 2018569 831 Center, ND

20 Harnden Joyce O. 2022252 825 Mandan, ND

21 Lundstrom Jackie L. 2028702 767 Bismarck, ND

22 McDaniel Deborah A. 2028703 754 Bismarck, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1028.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Price Missy J. 2017678 1,877 Menoken, ND

2 Weiler Kristen R. 2017678 1,759 Menoken, ND

3 Pulver Faith 2017678 1,728 Menoken, ND

4 Portscheller Shelly L. 2017678 1,580 Menoken, ND

5 Berg Brenda L. 2028699 1,543 Bismarck, ND

6 Graham Gina E. 2022252 1,429 Mandan, ND

7 Kurtz Kathy E. 2028699 1,428 Bismarck, ND

8 Burns Trina M. 2028703 1,424 Bismarck, ND

9 Germann Carrie M. 2018569 1,391 Center, ND

10 Heidrich Bernie 2022252 1,334 Mandan, ND

11 Winings Carie L. 2025036 1,323 Mandan, ND

12 Dewald Kristen M. 2025036 1,315 Mandan, ND

13 Genz Shirley A. 2025036 1,303 Mandan, ND

14 Phelps Cathy A. 2022252 1,299 Mandan, ND

15 Berg Kay F. 2028703 1,263 Bismarck, ND

16 Schon Amy 2028702 1,254 Bismarck, ND

17 Harnden Joyce O. 2022252 1,248 Mandan, ND

18 Lanning Devon 2018569 1,228 Center, ND

19 Bittner Yolanda O. 2018569 1,210 Center, ND

20 Bruley Diane 2025036 1,185 Mandan, ND

21 McDaniel Deborah A. 2028703 1,148 Bismarck, ND

22 Lundstrom Jackie L. 2028702 1,097 Bismarck, ND

The lowest score to cash is 1580.
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